DISTRIBUTION  NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65  Sa. Indicate Type of Lease State X Fee 5. State Oil 6 Gas Lease No. E-503-9  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.  OIL	OF COPIES RECEIVED						Form C-103 Supersedes Old	
API #30-045-25031  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SOURCE CITY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	DISTRIBUTION				\		C-102 and C-103	j.
API #30-045-25031  API #30-045-2	NTAFE		NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION		Effective 1-1-65	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  So not are the reported for the property of the second second for the property of the the property o	L <b>E</b>				No.	1	5a. Indicate Type o	f Lease
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  San Juan 32-7 Unit  Aprilhabet Programmer Component on  San Juan 32-7 Unit  San Juan S2-7 Un	s.G. <b>s.</b>				Ì		State X	Fee
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  San Juan 32-7 Unit  San Juan 32-	AND OFFICE						5. State Oil & Gas	Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  ONLY THE STREET CONTROL SERVING PROCESSION OF THE STREET PR	PERATOR		API #30-	045-25031		·	E-503-9	
San Juan 32-7 Unit San Juan 32-7	(DO NOT USE THIS	SUNDRY NO			LLS TO A DIFFERENT RESERVE	DIR.		
Northwest Pipeline Corporation  San Juan 32-7 Unit  San Juan 32-7	(						San Juan	32-7 Unit
Additions of Cymerost P.O. Box 90, Farmington, New Mexico 87401  27A  10. Field and Pool, or Wildow Blanco MV/So Los Pinos  THE CONTRET C 900  27A  10. Field and Pool, or Wildow Blanco MV/So Los Pinos  THE West LINE, SECTION 36  TOWNSHIP 32N  115. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  6726 ' GR  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PLUS AND ARABODON  CENTRALLY ARABODON  CONTRALLY ARABODON  CENTRALLY ARABODON  CONTRALLY ARABODON  CENTRALLY ARABODON  CONTRALLY ARABODON  CONTRA	Name of Operator							
Describe Fregored on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.    North   Supervise   Superv		eline Corpor	ration 				9. Well No.	
Blanco MV/So Los Pinos  THE West LINE, SECTION 36  TOMESHIF 32N  ANGEL 7N  IS. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, CR, etc.)  6526' GR  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMORALLY BRANDON  CHANGE PLANS  CALIENTS CARRIED  OTHER  Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dentile, and give persinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed words) set will be reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" this should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  B. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Original Signed by FRANK I, CHAYEZ  Superior District #3  Superior Report #3  As reported On Report dated II-10-81 true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Original Signed by FRANK I, CHAYEZ  Superior Bishert #3  Superior Bishert #3  382	P.O. Box 90,	Farmington,	New Mexico 8	7401				
Substitute   Section   36   Tormosalia   32N   Name   7W   Name   12, County   13. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, CR, etc.)   12, County   San Juan   15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, CR, etc.)   San Juan   12. County   Subscience   12. County   San Juan   12. County   Subscience   12. County   12.	Location of Well	900		North .	1790	FFET FROM		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  STATE AND CAMPING AND ABANDON  CHARGE PLANS  COMMERCE ORILLING ORMS.  CASING TEST AND CHARGE STATE CHARGE OF STATE AND CHARGE STATE AND CHARGE OF STATE AND CHARGE OF STATE OF STATE COMMERCE ORILLING ORMS.  CASING TEST AND CHARGE STATE OF						FEET FROM		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  CHYCAND ARMEDIAL WORK EMPORABLY ABANDON  CHARGE PLANS  CHA	THE West	LINE, SECTION 3	5 TOWNSH	32N	RANGE /W	NMPM.		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  CHYCAND ARMEDIAL WORK EMPORABLY ABANDON  CHARGE PLANS  CHA	mmm	mm					1	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING  PLUG AND ABANDON  OTHER  CHARGE PLANS  COMMERCE CRILLING OPNS.  CASING TEST AND CEMERAT JOB ON CASING THE POLICY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PLANS AND CASING TEST AND CEMERAT JOB ON CASING THE PLAND AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PLANS AND CASING THE PLANS AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PLANS AND CASING THE							San Juan	<u> </u>
ENDORABLY ABANDON  LIL OF ALTER CASING  OTHER  OTHE				Indicate Natu	are of Notice, Rej	port or Otl	ner Data r REPORT OF:	
CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  OTHER  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  As reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  6. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  CHANGE PLANS  CASING TEST AND CEMENT JUB  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Casing Test And Cement Jub  Casing Test And Cement Jub  Casing Test And Cement Jub					EMEDIAL WORK	$\Box$	ALTERI	NG CASING
CHANGE PLANS  OTHER CASING  OTHER 9-5/8" Csg depth correction  OTHER 9-5/8" csg should be of starting any proposed  work) see RULE 1103.  As reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204'  instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  Instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  Instead of 3375'.  OTHER 10-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-		님	PLUG AND A			. Ħ	PLUG AI	ND ABANDONMENT
OTHER 9-5/8" Csg depth correction  Describe Froposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed or complete tools.  As reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  B. I hereby certify that the information shows is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Describe Froposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed or complete to the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  B. I hereby certify that the information shows is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Describe Froposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed to the starting any proposed to the set of the pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed to the set of the pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed to the set of the pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed to the pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed to the pertinent dates.  B. I hereby certify that the information shows is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Described to the pertinent dates and pertinent dates and pertinent dates and pertinent dates.  B. I hereby certify that the information shows is true and complete to the best of my knowledge an			CHANGE PL		SECT AND SEMENT			
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.  As reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  6. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Denna J. Brace  Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	ULL OF ALTER CASING		•,,,,,,	-	OTHER9	-5/8" Cs	g depth corr	ection
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE ROLE 1103.  As reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  8. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	OTHE B							
As reported on Report dated 8-18-81 the corrected depth for the 9-5/8" csg should be 204' instead of 202'  As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  8. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Denna J. Brace  Original Signed by FRANK I. CHAYEZ  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	. Describe Froposed o	r Completed Operati	ons (Clearly state all	pertinent details	, and give pertinent da	tes, including	estimated date of s	tarting any propos
As reported on Report dated 11-10-81 the corrected depth for the 2-3/8" tbg should be 5817' instead of 5779' and on the 1-1/2" tbg landed at 3370' instead of 3375'.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.2 Production Clerk  18.3 Donna J. Brace  18.4 Production Clerk  18.5 Donna J. Brace  18.6 Production Clerk  18.6 Donna J. Brace  18.7 Donna J. Brace  18.8 Donna	As reported	ºª. on Report da						
18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Donna J. Brace  Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Date  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	instead of 2	02'						
IB. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Donna J. Brace  TITLE Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  Original Signed by FRANK J. CHAYEZ  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	As reported	on Report da d of 5779' a	ited 11-10-81 and on the 1-1	the correctly 12" tbg la	cted depth for anded at 33 <u>7</u> 0	the 2-3	3/8" tbg show 1 of 3375'.	ıld be
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	3017 1113 000	<b>u</b> 0, 5,,,,						e was in a
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3								
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3								
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3								1 200
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3								1882 \
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3							1 0567	insi.
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3							- \$ ~1. CO!	3
Omna J. Brace  Donna J. Brace  Original Signed by FRANK I. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Supervisor district # 3  Date  Page 2-11-82							John DIO	Artis Roman
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3							Section of the sectio	
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3								
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  Production Clerk  Donna J. Brace  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3  DATE  2-11-82  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	anife that	the information abo	ove is true and comple	te to the best of	my knowledge and beli	ef.		
Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ  SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3	I nereby certify that	n A	3				2-1	1-82
Unginal Signed by FRANK I. CHAVEZ	IGNED	Ma 4 V	grace	TITLE PT	oduction crem		DATE	1000
PPROVED BY TITLE DATE	Original	Signed by FRANK	T. CHAVE?	SUPE	RVISOR DISTRICT 雅 3		DATE	/ :JOL
	LPPROVED BY	Suea al tanta	wiifida	TITLE			DATE	